KF3

Rnk  No.
1 143
2 107
3 132
4 106
5 109
6 144
7 135
8 152
9 177

10 108
11 103
12 111
13 | 147
14 = 155
15 174
16 133
17 @ 104
18 118
19 137
20 187
21 | 120
22 | 180
23 | 162
24 | 154
25 | 105
26 145
27 | 158
28 102
29 | 121
30 116
31 | 160
32 131
33 | 186
34 | 165

Final Finalists A

Results

Entrant

Genikart-LTP

GSM ONE Karting
Bruneau, Olivier
Kosmic Racing Dept
Sanchez Gonzalez, Maribel
Morsicani Racing
Morsicani Racing

Petit, Daniel

Bruneau, Olivier
Eurokarting.be

Comer

Intrepid Driver Program
Intrepid Driver Program
Morsicani Racing
Bruneau, Olivier

ADAC Motorsport

Tony Kart Junior RT

Jedi Racingteam

RTM di Maccarone Massimiliant

Morsicani Racing
Comer

T.R.K. Tek Racing Kart
DEP Competition Srl
Intrepid Driver Program
Kartban S.L.

Energy Corse

Baby Race Srl
Maranello Kart

Birel Motorsport
Morsicani Racing
Genikart-LTP
Besancenez, Daniel
Comer

DR Srl
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Driver

Palou Montalbo, Alex
Ocon, Esteban
Gerard, Benjamin
Hiltbrand, Pedro
Boccolacci, Dorian
Gil, Albert

Krattiger, Luana Emanuela
Petit, Hubert

Tirman, Simon
Latorre, Florian
Lavelli, Kevin

Kodric, Martin
Nilsson, Felix
Paschina, Marco
Naud, Valentin
Dienst, Marvin
Piccini, Alessio
Lambertz, Alex
lacovacci, Francesco
Varympopiotis, Gregory
Cunati, Simone
Moretti, Mattia
Romano, Federico
Oskoui, Darius
Azcona, Mikel
Cobian, Javier

Villa Zanotti, Stefano
Villanueva Suarez, German
Balsamo, Nicolo
Corberi, Luca

Russo, Guillermo
Besancenez, Paolo
Fuoco, Antonio

Vita, Mattia

Best lap : N0.160 Russo, Guillermo 55.206 97,81 Kph
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Chassis / Engine / Tyres
FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Kosmic / Vortex / Vega
Birel / BMB / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Sodi / Parilla / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Sodi / Parilla / Vega

Top Kart / Parilla / Vega
Intrepid / TM / Vega
Intrepid / Parilla / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Birel / TM / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Energy / TM / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Top Kart / TM / Vega
Intrepid / TM / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Intrepid / TM / Vega
Birel / Parilla / Vega
Energy / TM / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Maranello / TM / Vega
Birel / BMB / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
Sodi / Parilla / Vega

Top Kart / TM / Vega
DR/ Parilla / Vega
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Laps
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
15
15
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Gap

3.458

6.872

7.162

7.445

9.794

9.911

9.977
14.805
14.824
15.348
15.594
15.659
15.770
16.366
19.430
19.991
20.036
20.172
20.390
22.135
23.494
23.626
25.068
25.598
26.677
28.688
29.411
39.149

2 Laps

2 Laps
10 Laps
13 Laps
14 Laps

Next Speed Best lap

96,67 55.370

3.458 96,32 55.382
3.414 95,97 55.313
0.290 95,94 55.495
0.283 95,91 55.370
2.349 95,68 55.455
0.117 95,67 55.470
0.066 95,66 55.581
4.828 95,18 55.497
0.019 95,18 55.252
0.524 95,13 55.611
0.246 95,10 55.685
0.065 95,10 55.517
0.111 95,09 55.582
0.596 95,03 55.545
3.064 94,73 55.466
0.561 94,67 55.572
0.045 94,67 55.611
0.136 94,66 55.607
0.218 94,63 55.632
1.745 94,46 55.528
1.359 94,33 55.747
0.132 94,32 55.778
1.442 94,18 55.879
0.530 94,13 55.842
1.079 94,02 55.894
2.011 93,83 55.341
0.723 93,76 55.695
9.738 92,84 55.933
2 Laps 95,09 55.391
0.317 95,05 55.206
8 Laps 83,60 55.391
3 Laps 86,18 56.467
1lap 71,92 57.177
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Results Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat R1 R2 Points
1 157 Genikart-LTP EE Rueda Mateos, Francisco EE 0 0 0
2 123 Scuderia PCR Srl Sl |  D'Angelo, Antonio = i | 4 2 6
3 168 Gandolfi Ennio Racing g_l Dell'aquila, Stefano g_l 2 5 7
4 136 Guldenfels, Dominique a_l Guldenfels, Dorian a_l 6 4 10
5 130 Birel Motorsport Sl B Bertonelli, Diego = i | 5 8 13
6 164 RS-Motorsport = Zimmermann, Tim — 8 7 15
7 110 Chiesa Corse Sl B  chaves, Henrique Jr z o | 7 10 17
8 129 Intrepid Driver Program g_l Julé, Erwan a_l 3 14 17
9 119 Morsicani Racing Sl B  Atanasiu, Andrei AN 1 9 20
10 125  Comer I |  Albanese, Danilo = | 10 13 23
11 142 Moineault, Christophe A B Moineault, Valentin Al 21 3 24
12 138 SpiritRacing 3l  Hirsiger, Felix E + | 14 1 25
13 146 | Paggi, Guido < B  Paggi, Lorenzo = i | 23 6 29
14 140 Rs-Motorsport = Ppiro, Cedric | 12 19 31
15 179 Mordret, Pascal A B Mordret, Etienne AN 15 18 33
16 128  Gadois, Thierry S B Gadois, Alexandre a0 20 15 35
17 150 Cypriano,Jean-Marie A B  cypriano, Lucile = B 24 12 36
18 148 Maranello Kart Sl B carbonell Vidal, Alex = 16 23 39
19 175 | schwabe-Motorsport BB VMetzner, Kevin o 19 21 40
20 188 SpiritRacing JE3  Meichtry, Justin E + | 9 31 40
21 117 | CRG Junior Team Z=  Becamel, Frangois AN 13 28 a1
22 112 ADAC Motorsport B Bockmann, Marek ) 25 17 42
23 127 Team Zinner == Karpov, Kirill i 17 26 43
24 181 Motor Club Dep. Creixell E Marti Casado, Jordi E 18 27 45
25 173 Motor Club Dep. Creixell E Pina Chinchilla, Ivan E 30 16 46
26 134 KC ASPIS ZE== Kirlagitsis, Efstratios = 22 24 46
27 122 Birel Motorsport S B  Geltrude, Riccardo = i | 26 22 48
28 171 Kartban S.L. E\E Rodriguez Riley, Diego Jose E\E 32 20 52
29 178 Marek, Kazimierz AN Marek, Michel = B 31 25 56
30 161  JediRacingteam B Schiller, Fabian | 28 29 57
31 141 | DEP Competition Srl Sl B Giannoni, Lorenzo = i | 27 35 62
32 153 ADAC Sachsen B schramm, Kim-Luis — 33 30 63
33 184 | Marques, Eduardo AN Marques, Kenny AN 29 35 64
34 189 Schwabe-Motorsport ™ Momcilovic, Leonardo ) 35 35 70
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Results Subject to scrutineering, sporting investigations & to result of doping controls
Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap Next Speed Bestlap Penalty
1 35 | Guibbert, Michel a_. Guibbert, Enzo a_l FA Kart / Vortex / Vega 20 98,45 53.920
2 7 | Tony Kart Racing Team g_l Fioravanti, Damiano 4_. Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 20 0.058 0.058 98,44 53.596
3 | 37 |KartbanS.L. s~ Del Rio, Adrian Birel / Parilla / Vega 20 1.166 1108 9834 54.081
4 2 | Birel Motorsport <l B Barrabeig, Gerard Birel / BMB / Vega 20 1.593 0427 9831 53.954
5 43 | Bruneau, Olivier a_. Sendin, Victor a_l Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 20 1.719 0.126 98,29 53.769
6 | 28  DP-RK Official Racing B Kirchhéfer, Marvin BB Rq/BMB/Vega 20 1.962] 0243 9827 54.032
7 Kosmic Racing Dept g_l Ippolito, Paolo g_l Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 20 2.928 0.966 98,19 53.727
8 Scuderia PCR Srl <l B Giovinazzi, Antonio Maria <l [l  PCR/ Parilla/ Vega 20 3.906 0978 9810 53.998
9 61 | Gonzales, Alain a_. Gonzales, Nicolas a_l CRG / Maxter / Vega 20 4.509 0.603 98,05 53.944
10 = 30 | Comer S B spinell, Loris I B TopKart/ Parilla / Vega 20 5.891 1382 97,92 54274 +3.000
11 23 DRsi ] | Belmaaziz, Pascal S B or/Pparilla/ vega 20 8.104 2213 97,73 54.063
12 9 | MGMRacing B cucco, Stefano ] B sirel/ Parilla / vega 20 8.188 0084 97,72 53.903
13 | 20 | Tony Kart Racing Team g_l Gil, Carlos Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 20 8.322 0.134 97,71 53.985
14 | 54 | Martins, Freddy A B Martins, Freddy AN RK/TM/Vega 20 9.196 0874 97,63 54.301
15 | 29 | Ercoli, Franco g_l Ercoli, Gianmarco g_l Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 20 9.728 0.532 97,58 53.700
16 | 68  Lepesqueux, Antoine a_l Lepesqueux, Antoine m Sodi / Parilla / Vega 20 10.621 0.893 97,50 54.053
17 | 16 | Tony Kart Junior RT % Abreu, Francisco m Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 20 10.794 0.173 97,49 53.827
18 | 56 Comer g_l Mathys, Flavio %ﬂ Top Kart / Parilla / Vega 20 10.902 0.108 97,48 54.178
19 | 15 | DP-RK Official Racing =  Herzog, Florian M RK/BMB/ Vega 20 12.268 1366 97,36 54.050
20 12 Guignet, Jean-Philippe a_l Filippi, John m Exprit / Vortex / Vega 20 14.075 1.807 97,20 54.126
21 | 32 | KSM Racing Team =  Detmers, David ZE  Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 20 15.782 1707 97,05 54.231
22 22 | Advance Karting ﬂ Eberle, Pascal %ﬂ Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 20 17.334 1.552 96,92 54.369
23 | 62 Compere, Francois a_. Compere, Victor a_l FA Kart / Vortex / Vega 20 17.644 0.310 96,89 54.286
24 | 36 | RTM di Maccarone Massimilia g_l Di Folco, Alberto 4_. Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 19 1lap 1lap 97,22 53.950
25 11 | Maranello Kart g_l Barrera Grane, Jordi Maranello / TM / Vega 19 1Lap 9.954 96,31 54.529
26 27 | KSM Racing Team B  Grapp, Hendrik B Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 17 3laps 2laps 9582 54.644
27 | 47 | Pizzitola, Andrea a_. Pizzitola, Andrea a_l FA Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 4 Laps 1lap 97,03 53.998
28 | 5 | Niceta, Angelo g_l Niceta, Giuliano Maria 4_. Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 16 4 Laps 2.692 96,73 54.137
29 | 26 | Scuderia PCRSrl g_l Tenorio, Kevin PCR / Parilla / Vega 8 12 Laps 8 Laps 94,57 54.815
30 71  Scuderia PCRSrl g B Maestranzi, Marco g B rcr/Parilla/ Vega 6 14laps 2laps 90,9 55.069
31 55 | Kosmic Racing Dept g_l Marcon, Nicola g_l Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 5 15 Laps 1lap 85,94 55.198
32 | 40 KSB-Racing Team : Krebs, Thomas S. §= Birel / BMB / Vega 2 18 Laps  3laps 79,22 1:01.084
33 | 39 |TRTRacing Team g_l Guazzaroni, Alessio g_l Tony Kart / TM / Vega 1 19 Laps 1lap 73,40 1:09.007
34 8  Fraisse, Vincent a_l Fraisse, Vincent m Intrepid / BMB / Vega 0 20 Laps 1lap

No.30 Spinelli, Loris : 3" penalty for no respect of starting procedure, Art.2.20 of General prescriptions

Best lap : No.7 Fioravanti, Damiano 53.596 100,75 Kph

Varennes s/ Allier (FRA) - 28/04/2011 - 01/05/2011
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% CIK-FIA South European KF2 Trophy

Combined R1-R2
Results

No. Entrant
19 Genikart-LTP
10 RL-Competition.com
69 Jedi Racingteam
60 DR Srl
41 DR Srl
63 Comer
66 Jedi Racingteam
70 ADAC Motorsport
1 Comer
34 Birel Motorsport
21 Solgat Motorsport
53 Golme, Giovanna
4 DR Srl
25 RS-Motorsport
59 Moretti, Marco
33 Racing Evolution Team
14 Fracasso, Augusto
31 Genikart-LTP
17 Kartban S.L.
52 KSB-Racing Team
50 Kartban S.L.
67 Racing Evolution Team
64 Gayde, Vincent
51 Bracotti, Federico
24 Girard, Jean Francois
57 Melotto, Giovanni
48 Equipo Jamkart Tenerife
46 Wenker Racing
38 Aguiar, Paulo
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Driver

Oriola, Jordi

Koch, Maximilian
Lorkowski, Tom
Negro, Riccardo
Osvaldi, Luca
Beccaria, Michele
Beckord, Gilles
Marschall, Dennis
Savona, Federico
Vigorito, Gianni
Pronenko, Daniil
Martinez, Giovanni
Vusurovic, Vukan
Schneider, Falk
Moretti, Marco
Barreda, Borja
Fracasso, Paolo
Sariego, Raquel
Boix Gil, Carmen
Pohler, Nicolas
Vinolo Zalduegui, Jorge
Alvarez Sierra, Aitor
Gayde, Vincent
Bracotti, Francesco
Girard, Ingrid
Melotto, Nicola
Martinez Cazorla, Julio Andres
Wenker, Luca
Aguiar, Rafael
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R1 R2 Points
2 0 2
7 11
3 8 11
9 3 12
0 12 12

11 2 13
8 7 15

10 6 16
5 13 18
4 15 19

15 5 20
6 14 20

12 10 22

22 9 31

25 11 36

19 17 36

18 21 39

16 24 40

14 26 40

24 18 42

27 16 43

23 20 43

20 23 43

17 27 44

13 31 44

21 25 46

28 19 47

31 22 53

26 30 56
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